
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

娜仁米德格
乌云格日勒
刘补枝
崔三牛
王平小
贺德后
池台良
温二虎
魏国华
皇甫明忠
刘毛毛
康全奎
贾根元
李树森
薛海军
陆换成
王丽聪
冯文义
包金花
陆忠
付月明
郭俊清
武瑞龙
智宏伟
韩福龙
八斤
吴琼
闫耀忠
石大宝
王建军
曹雨香
青格勒巴雅尔
张向飞
贾云飞
贾彩云
崔美霞
谢润月
苏永
张六六
赵云飞
朱晓军
赵鹏飞
苏伊拉其木格
陶克苏
赵军丽
李其其
李占宏
丁国文
李志军
李香鱼
武引弟
武引弟
李四海
孟红梅
姚子龙
胡吉虎
李勇
池永强
田龙义
苏伊拉图
贾爱平
许拴旺
郭爱英
霍桃桃
郭永强
逯红枝
赵朋
林玉柱
郭强
王银忠
董海福
郭福智
皇登红
郭建梅
刘秀峰
秦翠英
李翠林
张凤
岳贵龙
张军青
刘顺利
贺文占
唐润林
罗根龙
肖建光
梁海军
韩海燕
次耀荣
袁金亮
杨宝青
侯志强
郭建华
刘建文
宁建斌
肖建强
仝吉祥
王喜东
王小青
陈美
郭永伟
邢拴巧
额尔登敖其尔
郑月文
韩向林
赵桂真
阿拉腾其木格
苏彦力其其格
其木格
刘引军
杨金喜
钢巴特尔
苏和巴特尔
王丽霞

1526341959****6620
1526341959****7222
1526341960****154X
1526341960****151X
1526341960****1212
1526341960****0915
1526341961****0618
1526341962****1519
1526341963****7548
1526341965****425X
1526341967****1510
1526341967****1216
1526341967****1512
1526341968****3318
1526341968****0614
1526341969****3035
1526341971****1520
1526341971****0613
1526341974****1225
1526341974****0012
1526341974****1511
1526341975****1821
1526341977****1518
1526341979****1211
1526341980****2418
1526341982****4816
1526341983****0618
1526341984****121X
1526341984****1855
1526341984****3910
1526341989****1522
1526341989****5116
1526341990****4817
1526341992****1513
1526341993****2128
1526341994****6320
1526341958****4519
1526341962****4212
1526341973****3337
1526341990****2121
1526341993****3919
1526341999****1816
1526011979****3625
1526321978****2700
1526341973****2136
1526341964****1212
1526341978****4515
1526341982****0313
1526341984****6613
1526341967****2441
1526341964****3626
1526341964****3626
1509291960****3310
1509291970****0326
1509291970****3332
1526341957****2754
1526341963****3913
1526341964****0635
1526341964****1513
1526341966****5119
1526341967****2130
1526341967****1516
1526341968****2122
1526341968****1521
1526341968****211X
1526341968****1521
1526341969****1559
1526341971****331X
1526341972****0638
1526341972****1571
1526341973****2438
1526341974****3317
1526341974****3913
1526341975****1827
1526341975****1521
1526341977****2725
1526341978****0929
1526341979****3926
1526341979****1552
1526341980****2719
1526341980****5114
1526341981****3311
1526341981****3610
1526341982****1516
1526341982****2118
1526341983****1511
1526341983****3626
1526341983****0616
1526341984****1834
1526341985****241X
1526341986****1514
1526341986****8519
1526341987****0313
1526341989****1813
1526341990****2133
1526341990****5111
1526341993****1812
1526341996****1541
5139011986****6125
1526341981****0615
1526341964****1212
1509291989****6319
1526011971****4113
1526341972****3015
1526341972****004X
1526341972****5727
1526341974****5148
1526341974****5123
1526341977****4213
1526341978****3015
1526341980****5116
1526341982****5112
1526341985****2129

格日勒图
简强
连存久
帅忠忠
李福军
曹建成
次耀荣
尚虎威
额登尼巴特尔
刘毛毛
武丽生
贾彩云
郭卫平
孙龙
段登瑞
郭俊义
翟先云
次耀荣
刘毛毛
贾云飞
孟芳树
李曙光
武瑞刚
石大宝
高俊平
其木格
池春明
张治军
史国军
王明飞
齐拴牢
王明飞
刘燕
曹铁柱
贾爱平
崔来钱
康宏伟
苏志江
贺文占
张彪
任芳
刘辉
李强
那森

赵华
李锦锋

呼日乐巴特尔
张占军
张俊福
梁宏
王金书
董海福
王建文
王五仁
崔福明
段登瑞
王银忠
史永根
康全奎
张国军
安和平
刘双全
刘茂
刘俊英
董喜旺
赵斌
王成良
田龙义
刘顺利
赵连虎
郭永强
郭秀梅
白宏宏
次耀荣
袁金亮
王小青
岳贵平
胡吉虎
郭建华
林玉柱
宁建斌
罗二根
宁建斌
赵宇
张天财
王喜东
董成林
王军
郭翠枝
董海福
刘毛毛
肖建强
肖建光
赵文波
秦翠英
史红卫
马保拴
胡俊连
张瑞勇
塔娜
杨永
杨永
张文飞
陶克苏
尔登格图
那仁花
董桂荣
李兴华
哈斯其其格
苏彦力其其格
张珍

1509291961****6618
1509291985****6610
1526341959****1537
1526341976****151X
1526341987****1514
1526341977****1513
1526341983****0616
1526341964****1517
1526341988****7531
1526341967****1510
1526341971****1510
1526341993****2128
1526341973****1536
1526341965****3314
1526341970****0615
1526341972****3956
1526341970****1523
1526341983****0616
1526341967****1510
1526341992****1513
1526341981****1513
1526341976****1811
1526341974****1511
1526341984****1855
1526341975****2416
1526341974****5123
1526341975****0633
1526341982****1215
1526341991****4219
1526341989****3610
1526341967****1514
1526341989****3610
1526261990****5428
1526341978****0912
1526341967****2130
1526341966****0313
1526341977****011X
1526341986****4213
1526341981****3311
1526341994****3311
1526341977****3941
1526341982****4832
1526341966****0035
1509291981****4814

1526341966****003X
1526341965****0614

1509291970****6617
1526341975****2414
1526341963****0036
1526341984****3620
1526341958****273X
1526341973****2438
1526341978****1212
1526341959****2725
1526341959****031X
1526341970****0615
1526341972****1571
1526341976****0312
1526341967****1216
1526341972****1517
1526341958****1818
1526341968****1516
1526341968****481X
1509291978****152X
1526341966****1513
1526341970****3637
1526341969****0611
1526341964****1513
1526341980****5114
1526341961****1514
1526341968****211X
1526341979****4541
1526341972****1555
1526341983****0616
1526341984****1834
1526341996****1541
1526341984****1515
1526341957****2754
1526341986****8519
1526341971****331X
1526341989****1813
1526341984****1512
1526341989****1813
1526341993****1516
1526341977****2730
1526341993****1812
1526341981****0931
1526341988****4219
1526341962****1523
1526341973****2438
1526341967****1510
1526341990****2133
1526341982****2118
1526341992****0333
1526341977****2725
1526341971****7518
1526341977****1510
1526341970****2124
1526341974****391X
1526341994****5126
1526341980****303X
1526341980****303X
1526341959****0617
1526321978****2700
1526341980****5112
1526341971****6022
1526341977****4227
1526341968****3013
1526341983****6025
1526341974****5148
1526341970****4825

2017-12-08
2017-12-18
2017-12-05
2017-12-09
2017-12-08
2017-11-27
2017-12-13
2017-12-07
2017-11-30
2017-12-08
2017-12-07
2017-12-19
2017-12-19
2017-12-06
2017-12-13
2018-02-14
2017-12-20
2017-12-20
2017-12-18
2017-11-28
2017-11-27
2017-12-12
2017-11-29
2017-11-30
2018-02-14
2017-12-06
2017-12-19
2017-11-24
2017-11-23
2018-02-13
2018-02-14
2018-02-13
2017-11-24
2017-11-28
2017-12-20
2017-12-24
2017-12-14
2017-11-28
2017-11-30
2017-12-08
2017-11-21
2017-11-27
2018-01-11
2017-12-08
2017-12-15
2017-12-12
2017-12-22
2017-11-22
2017-11-29
2017-11-24
2017-12-07
2017-12-07
2017-12-25
2017-12-30
2017-12-25
2017-12-23
2017-12-27
2017-12-27
2017-12-24
2017-12-29
2017-12-21
2017-12-30
2017-12-27
2017-12-30
2017-12-25
2017-12-29
2017-12-22
2017-12-29
2017-12-22
2017-12-26
2017-12-30
2017-12-23
2017-12-25
2017-12-27
2017-12-24
2017-12-30
2017-12-23
2017-12-29
2017-12-26
2017-12-23
2017-12-30
2017-12-29
2017-12-22
2017-12-29
2017-12-22
2017-12-26
2017-12-25
2017-12-30
2017-12-23
2017-12-30
2017-12-30
2017-12-30
2017-12-30
2017-12-22
2017-12-22
2017-12-25
2017-12-30
2017-12-29
2017-12-21
2017-11-28
2017-11-30
2017-12-19
2017-12-27
2017-12-27
2018-01-02
2017-12-18
2017-12-28
2017-12-19
2017-12-25
2017-12-22
2017-12-12
2017-12-28
2017-12-19

2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-26
2018-11-28
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01

49943.4
49943.68

50000
49976.44
49996.93
48877.53

50000
49995.92

50000
49971.35

50000
49917.72

49000
49919.96
46861.99

50000
49962.73
49993.95
45975.38

50000
50000

49991.82
29927.12
49631.8

50000
49994.93
49931.73
48763.09

50000
50000
50000

49991.98
50000
50000

49713.4
49843.4
39974.9

49994.88
49899.25
49650.26
49990.35
39999.53

50000
49807.95

19900
100000
99915
20000

100000
30000

100000
100000
49907.7

49951.81
43423.28

50000
49997.17
45287.79
40513.03

49000
50000

49966.26
49981.52
49856.1

49952.38
49990.76
49999.4

49260.11
49948.31
49990.77

20000
49936.16
49911.52
49990.86
49995.04

50000
49990.78
49928.49
49923.86
49999.73

50000
49999.66
49999.1

49981.16
49994.67
31978.64
49990.5

49999.84
49997.81
49782.84

30000
49996.87

50000
49999.62
49999.1

19999.27
49980.23

50000
19999.08
49990.67
49992.78

50000
50000
50000
26500

29911.81
38440.27

50000
50000
50000
50000
30000
50000

314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

378
379

380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422

莎茹拉
塔娜
庞洪岭
刘俊梅
郭风花
刘青春
雷二凤
马燕
刘瑞平
任福宽
任文强
常河鱼
崔占龙
吕羽宏
王如意
梁勇全
蒙新爱
冯文平
马明
杨树春
王亚东
王永平
王永平
薛巧林
王弟女
胡禄
樊禄祥
郝长沙
刘鲜花
任凤英
刘玉梅
刘爱镯
张连虎
孟华文
高占胜
刘志军
张秀芳
田瑞芳
刘瑞强
王莉
乔俊生
苏军军
李新明
张鹏飞
尹佩宁
胡俊林
张玉华
林存虎
郭晓林
李粉连
额日登其木格
郭华
云东芳
王涛
孟三板
王全义
冯强
兰福志
刘海叶
杨秀梅
董俊生
青格力图
青格力图
高存锁
王俊枝
王俊枝
杨玉林
任有宽
任有宽
乔永艳
项新明
武三旺
韩文元
吕月明
韩俊元
司俊杰
凌海军
曹建成
张保林
祁长命
额尔登达来
王丽荣
魏金平
赵义
闫团元
杨宏旺
张晓磊
吴彪
苏翠云
王翠花
苏伊拉其其格
徐均波
钟艮枝
李凯慧
王润明
尹殿星
李田宽
郭文华
牛清山
吕建富
吕建富
吕建富
青格力图
闫润秀
刘锋
张兰香
乔敏
李翠花
赵俊仙
王辉
蒙新文
王金莲

1526341985****6942
1526341994****5126
1526341966****0011
1526341971****1825
1526341972****064X
1526341994****1814
1526341977****3348
1526341990****0620
1526341983****1815
1526341959****3657
1526341988****3613
1526341975****3922
1526341978****1515
1526341985****0618
1526341986****152X
1526341983****3936
1526341967****0627
1526341972****3632
1526341956****3618
1526341973****0630
1526341990****1810
1526341974****3638
1526341974****3638
1526341962****0648
1526341959****1522
1526341961****0618
1526341962****0615
1526341964****3911
1526341964****1525
1526341965****3321
1526341966****0629
1526341969****152X
1526341970****2115
1526341976****0313
1526341977****4813
1526341978****6315
1526341979****1528
1526341980****8426
1526341981****153X
1526341983****4526
1526341983****0618
1526341987****1511
1526341988****3319
1526341990****061X
1526341990****3918
1526341991****3616
1526341995****0618
1402261971****7017
1509291991****3318
1526341957****1820
1526341970****7228
1526341974****0632
1526341983****3917
1526341991****0016
1526341964****3968
1526341964****4516
1526341992****4215
1526341961****3314
1526341969****6323
1526341969****4828
1526341971****0633
1526341971****0010
1526341971****0010
1526341974****3313
1526341987****4226
1526341987****4226
1526341991****4516
1526341962****3619
1526341962****3619
1509271983****1523
1526341966****1516
1526341967****1535
1526341969****3633
1526341973****2412
1526341973****3611
1526341976****0033
1526341977****121X
1526341977****1513
1526341978****2115
1526341978****4819
1526341993****5412
1526341989****3328
1526341960****1513
1526341964****1531
1526341973****1811
1526341979****8435
1526341989****3915
1526341992****0611
1526341959****452X
1526341967****6327
1526341974****7226
3706321971****1737
1526341958****4825
1526341978****0323
1526341964****4219
1526341962****0610
1526341971****2712
1526341986****1811
1526341991****3015
1526341965****0318
1526341965****0318
1526341965****0318
1526341971****0010
1526341972****1823
1526341972****3939
1526341971****0640
1526341981****0045
1526011969****1023
1526341974****1861
1526341993****391X
1526341974****0618
1526341959****362X

刚包勒登
其木格
周琼
杨浩东
刘畅
杨树清
徐海军
王秀珍

冯文平
曾三叶
王莉
张志军
高丽丽
田龙义
梁勇全
张天河
张利荣
马明
张爱霞
张志刚
李志忠
任文强
王秀珍

张灵春
张金拴
常河鱼
王虹霞
曾小梅
刘兴泉
王华
王锐
胡全坝
张秀芳
赵国华
贾天元
靳华龙
侯丽荣
刘彩霞
樊新宝

康全奎
常伟清
郭长青
梁龙
乔俊生
潘金平
王军
郭华
查干朝鲁
刘晓冬
张永军
张拴旺
刘志永
郭风花
罗俊平
朝鲁
侯炜
李美秀
张瑞英
斯琴娜布其
斯琴娜布其
王泽东
张俊峰
王晨
张俊平
赵四娃
杨志广

王虹霞

林俊
司俊杰
林俊
祁长命
额尔登达来
凌海军
刘志永
吕月明
曹建成
王英

岳龙
张金秀
李德明
杨永祥
刘卓鹏

侯炜
唐贵艳
乌海洋
张鹏鹤
郭存财
胡瑞利
曹秀英
唐旭峰
李晓晨
李晓晨
李晓晨
斯琴娜布其
李瑞林

辛福金
张海军
李改生

宁前恒
辛福金
李宏亮

1526341987****5112
1526341974****5123
1526341966****0049
1526341980****4217
1526341974****7523
1526341962****0012
1526341978****3317
1526341959****8422

1526341972****3632
1526341960****3627
1526341983****4526
1526341979****1515
1526341972****4823
1526341964****1513
1526341983****3936
1509291956****2418
1526341956****3619
1526341956****3618
1526341975****0624
1526341984****031X
1526341960****3612
1526341988****3613
1526341959****8422

1526341967****3936
1526341968****061X
1526341975****3922
1526341970****0087
1526341968****3965
1526341966****0619
1526341971****1536
1526341990****4210
1526341974****0312
1526341959****6621
1526341986****333X
1526341970****1510
1526341976****4813
1526341988****1520
1526341985****3328
1526341959****1515

1526341967****1216
1526341981****3618
1526341994****0615
1526341987****0012
1526341983****0618
1526341972****4512
1526341984****3317
1526341974****0632
1526341962****6310
1526341987****3919
1526341976****2115
1526341959****1218
1526341981****3939
1526341972****064X
1526341976****4213
1526341963****001X
1526341980****8518
1526341961****3945
1526341979****3921
1526341980****6627
1526341980****6627
1526341981****8412
1526341986****8410
1526341969****0033
1526341970****0036
1526341968****4510
1526341966****3618

1526341970****0087

1509291981****4212
1526341976****0033
1509291981****4212
1526341978****4819
1526341993****5412
1526341977****121X
1526341981****3939
1526341973****2412
1526341977****1513
1526341963****4817

1509291985****7218
1526341965****3926
1526341968****0616
1526341989****4515
1526341980****4219

1526341980****8518
1526341984****1547
1526341983****0013
1526341992****391X
1526341991****451X
1526341973****3915
1526341964****1822
1526341974****001X
1526341989****8419
1526341989****8419
1526341989****8419
1526341980****6627
1526341996****1820

1526341966****0618
1526341985****481X
1526341972****0044

1526341962****4233
1526341966****0618
1526341981****3636

2017-12-12
2017-12-19
2017-12-29
2017-12-31
2017-12-05
2017-12-31
2017-12-06
2017-12-08
2017-12-05
2017-12-06
2017-12-05
2017-12-31
2017-12-13
2017-12-09
2017-12-09
2017-12-07
2017-12-06
2017-12-15
2017-12-27
2017-12-28
2017-12-21
2017-12-08
2017-12-08
2017-12-14
2017-12-18
2018-01-15
2017-12-18
2017-12-28
2018-02-07
2018-02-10
2018-02-02
2018-01-18
2017-12-20
2018-02-09
2018-01-29
2017-12-17
2018-01-31
2018-02-05
2018-01-29
2018-01-15
2018-02-09
2017-12-18
2018-02-02
2018-01-18
2018-01-16
2018-03-21
2018-02-09
2018-02-01
2017-12-22
2018-01-10
2017-12-20
2018-01-10
2018-01-11
2017-12-15
2017-12-28
2017-12-18
2017-12-28
2017-12-18
2017-12-22
2017-12-20
2017-12-27
2017-12-24
2018-01-05
2017-12-22
2017-12-23
2017-12-23
2017-12-29
2017-12-14
2017-12-14
2017-12-18
2017-12-18
2017-12-20
2017-12-18
2018-03-08
2017-12-18
2018-03-08
2018-03-20
2018-03-20
2018-03-20
2018-03-09
2018-03-21
2017-12-19
2018-02-10
2018-02-10
2018-07-13
2018-02-14
2018-01-25
2018-04-04
2018-01-12
2018-01-11
2018-08-06
2017-12-28
2017-12-28
2017-12-29
2017-12-22
2017-12-23
2017-12-29
2017-12-27
2017-12-27
2018-01-24
2018-01-22
2018-01-22
2018-01-08
2018-01-11
2018-01-09
2018-01-15
2018-01-12
2018-01-18
2018-01-19
2018-01-16
2018-01-22
2018-01-19

2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-01
2018-12-02
2018-12-02
2018-12-03
2018-12-03
2018-12-04
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-12-06
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-15
2018-12-15
2018-12-15
2018-12-15
2018-12-15
2018-12-15
2018-12-15
2018-12-15
2018-12-15
2018-12-15
2018-12-15
2018-12-15
2018-12-15
2018-12-20
2018-12-20
2018-12-20
2018-12-20
2018-12-20
2018-12-20
2018-12-20
2018-12-20
2018-12-20
2018-12-20
2018-12-20
2018-12-20
2018-12-21
2018-12-22
2018-12-25
2018-12-25
2018-12-26
2019-01-01
2019-01-01
2019-01-05
2019-01-05
2019-01-05
2019-01-05
2019-01-06
2019-01-10
2019-01-10
2019-01-10
2019-01-10
2019-01-10
2019-01-14

50000
50000

100000
100000
50000

100000
100000
99000
50000
50000
50000
40000
45000
49990
50000

100000
49104.71
29950.84

100000
50000
30000

100000
100000
100000
20000

49995.73
49924.98
38568.39
49997.91

50000
40500

49999.75
50000
50000

49222.46
49996.46
49980.67

50000
49977.84
49999.43

50000
20000

49951.92
49982.6

49968.41
50000
50000

49999.08
49999.78
49981.49
49845.01

40000
49998.25
29951.04
9700.97

49937.01
18630.95

50000
100000
100000
50000
3000
2000

100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
50000
50000
49900

49913.53
50000
50000
50000
20000
50000
50000
25000

14983.76
79019.28

50000
50000
1000

50000
49999.63

30000
50000
50000

41861.05
100000
100000
100000

49835.06
50000

49896.14
50000
50000
9000

20000
21000
2000

30000
20000
99890
30000
30000
20000
29500
94990

31858.94
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